1300 888 729
ORDER UP TIL 5PM FOR
NEXT MORNING DELIVERY
HARDWARE
SITE SUPPLIES
FASTENERS

soil organics
• Encapsulation of lead paint
• Contains no solvents
• Easy application from arctic to
tropical temperatures
• Ready for immediate service after
application
• Meets AS 4822-2008, ISO 21809-
3:2008 and AWWA C217 Standard
• Over an 80 year history of proven
applications
TIMBERFIX FLYER CODE: 0719DENSO
Product code Size Rolls per carton
DENSO5010 50mm x 10m 24 Rolls
DENSO7510 75mm x 10m 16 Rolls
DENSO10010 100mm x 10m 12 Rolls
DENSO15010 150mm x 10m 8 Rolls
DENSO20010 200mm x 10m 8 Rolls
DENSO30010 300mm x 10m 4 Rolls
More
products areavailable via

tapes. Denso MP Primer will penetrate
existing rust, displace moisture, pacify
the surface and aid the adhesion of
petrolatum tapes and mastics.
• Minimal surface preparation
(SSPC SP 2-3)
• Can be applied in any climate
• Contains no VOCs
• Accommodates vibration and
movement of substrate
• Highly resistant to mineral acids,
alkali and salts
• Can be applied by inexperienced
personnel
• No shut downs necessaryProduct code Size Rolls per carton
DENSOSA25 25mm x 30m 72 Rolls
DENSOS50 50mm x 30m 36 Rolls
DENSOSA100 100mm x 30m 18 Rolls
DENSOSA150 150mm x 30m 12 Rolls
Product code Size Qty
DENSOPR2.5K 2.5KG Tin 4 per ctn / single
Product code Size Qty
DENSOGREASE 4KG Tin 4 per ctn / single
Non-Freezing Grease
Compound